
Debora Summer Meat (Livorno) - 2° Giornata

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 50 m - 05/07/2025

RISULTATI

50 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Giovannoni Gaia ITA 2003 Esseci Nuoto SSD 00'27''05 664
2 Becuzzi Vittoria ITA 2007 Livorno Aquatics ASD 00'27''07 663
3 Fresia Francesca ITA 2000 Centro Sportivo Carabinieri 00'27''13 659
4 Meucci Giulia ITA 2008 Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina 00'27''16 656
5 Bertolone Matilde ITA 2008 Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina 00'27''48 634
6 Corucci Matilde ITA 2006 Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina 00'27''51 632
7 Frontera Ambra ITA 2006 Rari Nantes Florentia ASD 00'27''73 617
8 Mazzoni Emma ITA 2008 Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina 00'27''88 607
9 Romoli Margherita ITA 2009 Rari Nantes Florentia ASD 00'28''38 575
10 De Fusco Bianca ITA 2010 Livorno Aquatics ASD 00'28''44 572
11 Pace Alessandra ITA 2002 Livorno Aquatics ASD 00'28''48 569
12 Mattioli Margherita ITA 2011 Chimera Nuoto 00'28''65 559
13 Di Maria Giulia ITA 2010 Livorno Aquatics ASD 00'28''67 558
14 Gori Marangon Mariasole ITA 2008 Rari Nantes Florentia ASD 00'28''70 556
15 Casagrande Martina ITA 2012 Livorno Aquatics ASD 00'28''79 551
16 Socci Elena ITA 2009 Livorno Aquatics ASD 00'28''99 540
17 Andreotti Emma ITA 2010 Livorno Aquatics ASD 00'29''07 535
18 Sbrana Letizia ITA 2010 Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina 00'29''12 532
19 Galli Rebecca ITA 2008 Tirrenica Nuoto ASD - Viareggio 00'29''15 531
20 Carbone Maria Enrica ITA 2004 Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina 00'29''28 524
21 Zenobi Iris ITA 2012 Nuotatori Trentini 00'29''31 522
22 Ferraro Giulia ITA 2010 Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina 00'29''32 522
23 Muchetti Alice ITA 2006 Circolo Nuoto Lucca ASD 00'29''33 521
24 Rosca Djulietta ITA 2012 Chimera Nuoto 00'29''36 520
25 Gotta Amelia Lorena ITA 2009 Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina 00'29''45 515
26 Bertini Gioia ITA 2009 Livorno Aquatics ASD 00'29''91 491
27 Falorni Zoe ITA 2012 Blue Wave Rosignano Solvay ASD 00'30''01 486
28 Bonati Lola ITA 2012 Esseci Nuoto SSD 00'30''05 485
29 Maraghini Greta Viola ITA 2011 Chimera Nuoto 00'30''06 484
30 Meucci Natalia ITA 2010 Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina 00'30''13 481
31 Santarelli Anna ITA 2012 Livorno Aquatics ASD 00'30''17 479
32 Bigoni Emma ITA 2008 Esseci Nuoto SSD 00'30''21 477
33 Sacchetti Isabella ITA 2012 Chimera Nuoto 00'30''23 476
34 Canigiani Carolina ITA 2008 Livorno Aquatics ASD 00'30''28 474
35 Coppoli Lara ITA 2009 Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina 00'30''29 473
36 Fiorucci Giusi ITA 2011 Chimera Nuoto 00'30''38 469
37 Carloni Silvia ITA 2010 Livorno Aquatics ASD 00'30''41 467
38 Romano Rachele ITA 2007 Tirrenica Nuoto ASD - Viareggio 00'30''70 454
39 Fornai Alice ITA 2012 Livorno Aquatics ASD 00'30''75 452
40 Cocchini Sofia ITA 2011 Livorno Aquatics ASD 00'30''77 451
41 Pancini Sveva ITA 2011 Chimera Nuoto 00'30''86 447
42 D'Ascenzi Emma ITA 2012 Blue Wave Rosignano Solvay ASD 00'30''88 446
43 Ceccarelli Anna ITA 2011 Livorno Aquatics ASD 00'30''94 444
44 Timus Alexandra Veronica ITA 2012 Blue Wave Rosignano Solvay ASD 00'31''06 439
45 Parigi Gaia ITA 2010 Esseci Nuoto SSD 00'31''08 438
46 Biancalani Luce ITA 2012 Esseci Nuoto SSD 00'31''13 436
47 Murgia Emma ITA 2012 Livorno Aquatics ASD 00'31''19 433
48 Murgia Noemi ITA 2012 Livorno Aquatics ASD 00'31''25 431
49 Donati Sarti Sofia ITA 2011 Esseci Nuoto SSD 00'31''30 429
50 Vincentini Emma ITA 2012 Esseci Nuoto SSD 00'31''31 428
51 Ghignola Greta ITA 2010 Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina 00'31''36 426
52 Agostini Sara ITA 2007 Esseci Nuoto SSD 00'31''50 421
53 Senesi Asia ITA 2012 Chimera Nuoto 00'31''54 419
54 Bettiol Gaia ITA 2012 Certaldo Nuoto SSD 00'31''68 413
55 Del Corona Ottavia ITA 2011 Livorno Aquatics ASD 00'31''85 407
56 Bisordi Alice ITA 2012 Circolo Nuoto Lucca ASD 00'31''90 405
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Vasca: 50 m - 05/07/2025

RISULTATI

57 Lombardi Angelica ITA 2012 Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina 00'31''96 403
58 Guidoni Dalila ITA 2012 Livorno Aquatics ASD 00'31''97 402
59 Martini Gemma ITA 2012 Esseci Nuoto SSD 00'32''05 399
60 Tacconi Sara ITA 2006 Esseci Nuoto SSD 00'32''21 393
61 Martellucci Aurora ITA 2010 Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina 00'32''24 392

Favaro Lucrezia ITA 2011 Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina 00'32''24 392
63 Frulli Aurora ITA 2012 Chimera Nuoto 00'32''29 390
64 Taliani Allegra ITA 2012 Livorno Aquatics ASD 00'32''37 388
65 Trapani Martina ITA 2011 Esseci Nuoto SSD 00'32''40 386
66 D'Allestro Lara ITA 2012 Livorno Aquatics ASD 00'32''41 386
67 Benedetti Viola ITA 2008 Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina 00'32''43 385
68 Tatti Bianca ITA 2012 Esseci Nuoto SSD 00'32''61 379
69 Lorenzi Azzurra ITA 2010 Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina 00'32''72 375
70 Valente Olivia ITA 2012 Livorno Aquatics ASD 00'32''77 373
71 Guarnotta Greta ITA 2011 Livorno Aquatics ASD 00'32''99 366
72 Curiardi Elena ITA 2011 Livorno Aquatics ASD 00'33''09 363

Casini Stella ITA 2009 Livorno Aquatics ASD 00'33''09 363
74 Giustini Bianca ITA 2012 Rari Nantes Florentia ASD 00'33''12 362
75 Chelli Sara ITA 2012 Rari Nantes Florentia ASD 00'33''54 348

Lisi Elena ITA 2008 Blue Wave Rosignano Solvay ASD 00'33''54 348
77 Parigi Bianca ITA 2012 Esseci Nuoto SSD 00'33''97 335
78 Carnevale Alessia ITA 2008 Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina 00'34''42 322
79 Bolbol Sara M N ITA 2007 Esseci Nuoto SSD 00'36''61 268

50 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Bove Gianmarco ITA 2007 Livorno Aquatics ASD 00'23''51 703
2 Aldrighetti Biagio ITA 2008 Nuotatori Trentini 00'23''61 694
3 Lamberti Matteo ITA 1999 Centro Sportivo Carabinieri 00'23''78 679
4 Sonetti Alessandro ITA 2004 Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina 00'23''87 672
5 Detti Gabriele ITA 1994 Centro Sportivo Esercito 00'24''03 658
6 Palaj Alonso ITA 2007 Livorno Aquatics ASD 00'24''18 646
7 Salvini Diego ITA 2008 Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina 00'24''30 637
8 Pezzatini Tommaso ITA 2005 Rari Nantes Florentia ASD 00'24''34 634
9 Lombardi Pierpaolo ITA 2007 Aquaria Pontinia 00'24''53 619
10 Ganetti Alessio ITA 2006 Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina 00'24''54 618
11 Bugli Jacopo ITA 2004 Rari Nantes Florentia ASD 00'25''05 581
12 Mezzacappa Mattia ITA 2009 Nuotatori Trentini 00'25''07 580
13 Bertolucci Lorenzo ITA 2007 Tirrenica Nuoto ASD - Viareggio 00'25''16 574
14 Gallerini Carlo ITA 2006 Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina 00'25''40 557
15 Matteoni Marco ITA 2005 Circolo Nuoto Lucca ASD 00'25''62 543
16 Morlando Marco ITA 2008 Chimera Nuoto 00'25''82 531
17 Tondi Federico ITA 2009 Nuotatori Trentini 00'25''97 521
18 Bianchi Tommaso ITA 2007 Esseci Nuoto SSD 00'26''05 517
19 Fratoni Neri ITA 2008 Rari Nantes Florentia ASD 00'26''13 512
20 Uruci Lorenzo ALB 2009 Livorno Aquatics ASD 00'26''17 510
21 Cini Mattia ITA 2008 Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina 00'26''22 507
22 Bartoletti Lorenzo ITA 2006 Club Nautico Marina Di Carrara 00'26''23 506
23 Bianucci Matteo ITA 2011 Livorno Aquatics ASD 00'26''24 506
24 Mattanini Vanni ITA 2007 Esseci Nuoto SSD 00'26''31 501
25 Cattani Christian ITA 2009 Circolo Nuoto Lucca ASD 00'26''45 494
26 Mirabella Mattia ITA 2008 Aquaria Pontinia 00'26''53 489
27 Eredia Niccolo' ITA 2008 Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina 00'26''66 482
28 Recchia Lorenzo ITA 2009 Livorno Aquatics ASD 00'26''79 475
29 Lucioli Lorenzo ITA 2006 Livorno Aquatics ASD 00'26''81 474

Bragagni Francesco ITA 2009 Livorno Aquatics ASD 00'26''81 474
31 Marzi Lorenzo ITA 2007 Livorno Aquatics ASD 00'26''95 467
32 Cavero Luca ITA 2003 Livorno Aquatics ASD 00'27''06 461
33 Faugno Teo ITA 2009 Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina 00'27''12 458
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34 Todaro Christian ITA 2007 Esseci Nuoto SSD 00'27''13 457
35 Santini Cosimo ITA 2010 Certaldo Nuoto SSD 00'27''19 454
36 Camiciotti Mathieu ITA 2009 Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina 00'27''27 450
37 Cocolli Filippo ITA 2009 Virtus Buonconvento ASD 00'27''30 449
38 Zanaj Elxhesjo ITA 2010 Esseci Nuoto SSD 00'27''32 448
39 Muracchioli Federico ITA 2011 Virtus Buonconvento ASD 00'27''35 446
40 Marini Lorenzo ITA 2011 Blue Wave Rosignano Solvay ASD 00'27''47 441
41 Giorgi Andrea ITA 2004 Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina 00'27''70 430
42 Mannucci Morgan ITA 2010 Livorno Aquatics ASD 00'27''72 429
43 Tota Rafael ITA 2009 Esseci Nuoto SSD 00'27''74 428
44 Barbieri Cosimo ITA 2010 Esseci Nuoto SSD 00'27''75 427
45 Giannerini Giacomo ITA 2010 Tirrenica Nuoto ASD - Viareggio 00'27''87 422

Conti Tommaso ITA 2008 Virtus Buonconvento ASD 00'27''87 422
47 Giorni Alberto ITA 2010 Chimera Nuoto 00'27''96 418
48 Pasquini Leonardo ITA 2011 Chimera Nuoto 00'28''31 402
49 Voliani Gabriele ITA 2011 Livorno Aquatics ASD 00'28''44 397
50 Bardi Luca ITA 2010 Livorno Aquatics ASD 00'28''47 396
51 Garbini Alessio ITA 2010 Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina 00'28''60 390
52 Rotundo Stefano ITA 2007 Livorno Aquatics ASD 00'28''61 390
53 Paglianti Giulio ITA 2011 Livorno Aquatics ASD 00'28''78 383
54 Salvadori Pietro ITA 2008 Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina 00'28''81 382
55 Pieracci Jacopo ITA 2011 Nuoto Piombino 00'28''98 375
56 Puccioni Davide ITA 2008 Certaldo Nuoto SSD 00'29''13 369
57 Barattini Gianmaria ITA 2007 Club Nautico Marina Di Carrara 00'29''19 367
58 Marchetti Samuel ITA 2011 Circolo Nuoto Lucca ASD 00'29''21 366
59 Nocchi Christian ITA 2011 Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina 00'29''46 357
60 Vigilante Lorenzo ITA 2010 Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina 00'29''50 356
61 Moroni Lorenzo ITA 2011 Rari Nantes Florentia ASD 00'29''55 354
62 Gambini Mattia ITA 2010 Chimera Nuoto 00'29''56 353
63 Frediani Gregorio ITA 2010 Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina 00'29''70 348
64 Falchi Alessio ITA 2011 Livorno Aquatics ASD 00'30''13 334
65 Ciardelli Christian ITA 2010 Livorno Aquatics ASD 00'30''56 320
66 Forti Stefano ITA 2010 Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina 00'31''01 306
67 Nocchi Lorenzo ITA 2011 Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina 00'31''45 293
68 Sbragia Giovanni ITA 2011 Livorno Aquatics ASD 00'31''51 292
69 Barbani Luca ITA 2011 Livorno Aquatics ASD 00'32''27 272
70 Debenedetti Davide ITA 2011 Tirrenica Nuoto ASD - Viareggio 00'32''65 262
71 Cantini Elia ITA 2011 Blue Wave Rosignano Solvay ASD 00'32''97 255

100 Dorso ASSOLUTI Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Leu Emmanuela ROU 2010 Club Nautico Marina Di Carrara 01'04''37 699
2 Masetti Zoe ITA 2003 Rari Nantes Florentia ASD 01'06''09 645
3 De Fusco Bianca ITA 2010 Livorno Aquatics ASD 01'06''98 620
4 Porciatti Mia Ada Irina ITA 2007 Livorno Aquatics ASD 01'07''42 608
5 Giacomini Ludovica ITA 2011 Nuotatori Trentini 01'08''85 571
6 Pistolesi Elena ITA 2008 Livorno Aquatics ASD 01'10''04 542
7 Baccei Mia ITA 2010 Virtus Buonconvento ASD 01'10''44 533
8 Pace Alessandra ITA 2002 Livorno Aquatics ASD 01'10''86 524
9 Romoli Margherita ITA 2009 Rari Nantes Florentia ASD 01'11''01 520
10 Frendo Zoe ITA 2009 Tirrenica Nuoto ASD - Viareggio 01'11''88 502
11 Ioppi Viviana ITA 2011 Club Nautico Marina Di Carrara 01'12''18 495
12 Teoli Martina ITA 2010 Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina 01'12''22 495
13 Galgani Diana ITA 2012 Certaldo Nuoto SSD 01'12''33 492
14 Mattei Virginia ITA 2007 Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina 01'12''38 491
15 Cianti Deva Maria ITA 2008 Certaldo Nuoto SSD 01'13''28 473
16 Lagaxo Elena ITA 2012 Livorno Aquatics ASD 01'13''30 473
17 Restifo Noemi ITA 2010 Esseci Nuoto SSD 01'14''01 459
18 Bersotti Matilde ITA 2011 Esseci Nuoto SSD 01'14''29 454
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19 Sacchetti Isabella ITA 2012 Chimera Nuoto 01'14''46 451
20 Cecchi Bianca ITA 2010 Esseci Nuoto SSD 01'14''70 447
21 Petroni Greta ITA 2011 Livorno Aquatics ASD 01'14''82 445
22 Pisi Chiara ITA 2011 Esseci Nuoto SSD 01'15''20 438
23 Colombini Ginevra ITA 2012 Circolo Nuoto Lucca ASD 01'15''28 437
24 Murgia Emma ITA 2012 Livorno Aquatics ASD 01'15''29 436
25 Senesi Asia ITA 2012 Chimera Nuoto 01'15''45 434
26 De Santi Sara ITA 2009 Certaldo Nuoto SSD 01'15''70 429
27 Rosca Djulietta ITA 2012 Chimera Nuoto 01'16''36 418
28 Del Corona Ottavia ITA 2011 Livorno Aquatics ASD 01'16''37 418
29 Lo Iacono Giulia ITA 2010 Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina 01'16''58 415
30 Paternostro Gaia ITA 2012 Blue Wave Rosignano Solvay ASD 01'16''71 413
31 Leoncini Ginevra ITA 2004 Certaldo Nuoto SSD 01'17''14 406
32 Bertini Gioia ITA 2009 Livorno Aquatics ASD 01'17''15 406
33 Marzuoli Chiara ITA 2011 Certaldo Nuoto SSD 01'17''66 398
34 Lorenzi Azzurra ITA 2010 Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina 01'17''71 397
35 Bianchi India Alexandra ITA 2007 Esseci Nuoto SSD 01'17''97 393
36 Murgia Noemi ITA 2012 Livorno Aquatics ASD 01'18''29 388
37 Fornai Alice ITA 2012 Livorno Aquatics ASD 01'18''38 387
38 Biancalani Luce ITA 2012 Esseci Nuoto SSD 01'18''62 383
39 Ioppi Michela ITA 2008 Club Nautico Marina Di Carrara 01'18''80 381
40 Tatti Bianca ITA 2012 Esseci Nuoto SSD 01'18''93 379
41 Frulli Aurora ITA 2012 Chimera Nuoto 01'19''17 375
42 Martini Gemma ITA 2012 Esseci Nuoto SSD 01'19''49 371
43 Casini Stella ITA 2009 Livorno Aquatics ASD 01'19''52 370
44 Martellucci Aurora ITA 2010 Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina 01'19''86 366
45 Vincentini Emma ITA 2012 Esseci Nuoto SSD 01'19''89 365
46 Bisordi Alice ITA 2012 Circolo Nuoto Lucca ASD 01'20''07 363
47 Timus Alexandra Veronica ITA 2012 Blue Wave Rosignano Solvay ASD 01'20''29 360
48 Celiberti Nicole ITA 2012 Esseci Nuoto SSD 01'20''92 351
49 Petralli Virginia ITA 2012 Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina 01'21''12 349
50 Curiardi Elena ITA 2011 Livorno Aquatics ASD 01'23''09 325
51 Jacobacci Matilde ITA 2011 Rari Nantes Florentia ASD 01'24''34 310
52 Bacci Teresa ITA 2010 Certaldo Nuoto SSD 01'28''56 268
53 Giustini Bianca ITA 2012 Rari Nantes Florentia ASD 01'30''47 251
54 Guidoni Dalila ITA 2012 Livorno Aquatics ASD 01'33''98 224

Biagiotti Matilde ITA 2005 Gruppo Sportivo Fiamme Oro Squalificato

100 Dorso ASSOLUTI Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Zoppi Andrea ITA 2005 Rari Nantes Florentia ASD 00'57''90 707
2 Bonivento Luca ITA 2009 Nuotatori Trentini 01'01''21 599
3 Dalla Valle Lorenzo ITA 2005 Livorno Aquatics ASD 01'02''65 558
4 Senesi Tommaso ITA 2009 Chimera Nuoto 01'02''77 555
5 Sabatini Alessandro ITA 2007 Esseci Nuoto SSD 01'02''85 553
6 Ferrari Fabio ITA 2006 Chimera Nuoto 01'03''07 547
7 Uruci Lorenzo ALB 2009 Livorno Aquatics ASD 01'03''16 545
8 Mori Alberto ITA 2008 Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina 01'03''65 532
9 Giorgini Davide ITA 2009 Club Nautico Marina Di Carrara 01'03''74 530
10 Navarria Tommaso ITA 2009 Livorno Aquatics ASD 01'04''64 508
11 Battistini Luca ITA 2008 Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina 01'04''88 503
12 Cortopassi Luca ITA 2011 Tirrenica Nuoto ASD - Viareggio 01'05''73 483
13 Ottomanelli Filippo ITA 2006 Club Nautico Marina Di Carrara 01'06''02 477
14 Viani Giovanni ITA 2008 Certaldo Nuoto SSD 01'06''25 472
15 Morlando Marco ITA 2008 Chimera Nuoto 01'06''26 472
16 Sparvieri Matteo ITA 2009 Esseci Nuoto SSD 01'06''29 471
17 Muracchioli Federico ITA 2011 Virtus Buonconvento ASD 01'06''35 470
18 Giorni Alberto ITA 2010 Chimera Nuoto 01'06''90 458
19 Vatteroni Igor ITA 2007 Virtus Buonconvento ASD 01'07''05 455
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20 Sodi Sergio ITA 2007 Rari Nantes Florentia ASD 01'07''49 446
21 Cini Alessandro ITA 2011 Livorno Aquatics ASD 01'08''60 425
22 Pasquini Leonardo ITA 2011 Chimera Nuoto 01'09''20 414
23 Mannucci Morgan ITA 2010 Livorno Aquatics ASD 01'09''37 411
24 Carpitelli Leonardo ITA 2010 Certaldo Nuoto SSD 01'09''53 408
25 Tota Rafael ITA 2009 Esseci Nuoto SSD 01'09''96 401
26 Ghelli Andrea ITA 2011 Certaldo Nuoto SSD 01'10''40 393
27 Bazzichi Manuel ITA 2010 Tirrenica Nuoto ASD - Viareggio 01'11''56 374
28 Iannucci Marco ITA 2009 Rari Nantes Florentia ASD 01'12''08 366
29 Recchia Lorenzo ITA 2009 Livorno Aquatics ASD 01'12''78 356
30 De Pasquale Jacopo ITA 2011 Circolo Nuoto Lucca ASD 01'12''97 353
31 Barbieri Cosimo ITA 2010 Esseci Nuoto SSD 01'13''02 352
32 Garbini Alessio ITA 2010 Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina 01'13''90 340
33 Puccioni Davide ITA 2008 Certaldo Nuoto SSD 01'15''44 319
34 Bertolucci Oliviero ITA 2009 Tirrenica Nuoto ASD - Viareggio 01'15''51 319
35 Frediani Gregorio ITA 2010 Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina 01'16''40 308
36 Zanaj Elxhesjo ITA 2010 Esseci Nuoto SSD 01'18''20 287
37 Nocchi Lorenzo ITA 2011 Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina 01'18''74 281
38 Nocchi Christian ITA 2011 Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina 01'20''92 259
39 Cerbai Niccolo' ITA 2011 Certaldo Nuoto SSD 01'22''06 248
40 Messina Gabriele Giovanni ITA 2010 Certaldo Nuoto SSD 01'23''42 236

400 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Sbaragli Azzurra ITA 2003 Rari Nantes Florentia ASD 04'20''99 733
2 Crispino Antonella ITA 2003 Centro Sportivo Esercito 04'25''75 694
3 Meucci Giulia ITA 2008 Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina 04'30''00 662
4 Fontanelli Irene ITA 2006 Livorno Aquatics ASD 04'31''65 650
5 Fiorini Elisa ITA 2003 Rari Nantes Ala 04'33''11 640
6 Gori Marangon Mariasole ITA 2008 Rari Nantes Florentia ASD 04'36''15 619
7 De Masi Ludovica ITA 2009 Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina 04'41''25 586
8 Filippini Anna ITA 2009 Rari Nantes Florentia ASD 04'43''54 572
9 Santarelli Anna ITA 2012 Livorno Aquatics ASD 04'43''75 570
10 Minervino Martina ITA 2007 Chimera Nuoto 04'44''00 569
11 Franch Giada ITA 2012 Nuotatori Trentini 04'45''25 561
12 Napoli Adele ITA 2012 Chimera Nuoto 04'45''99 557
13 Bernini Ginevra ITA 2006 Livorno Aquatics ASD 04'46''21 556
14 Keta Noemi ITA 2008 Blue Wave Rosignano Solvay ASD 04'46''27 555
15 Stefanini Hanna ITA 2008 Livorno Aquatics ASD 04'47''22 550
16 Dodaj Aurora ALB 2012 Certaldo Nuoto SSD 04'49''61 536
17 Maraghini Greta Viola ITA 2011 Chimera Nuoto 04'49''68 536
18 Mazzeschi Natalia ITA 2010 Chimera Nuoto 04'50''64 531
19 Domenichelli Morgana Milagros ITA 2012 Chimera Nuoto 04'55''46 505
20 Olmi Giulia ITA 2011 Esseci Nuoto SSD 05'04''63 461
21 D'Ascenzi Emma ITA 2012 Blue Wave Rosignano Solvay ASD 05'07''21 449
22 Spini Emma ITA 2012 Certaldo Nuoto SSD 05'15''18 416
23 Giustini Bianca ITA 2012 Rari Nantes Florentia ASD 05'46''99 312
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400 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Bugli Jacopo ITA 2004 Rari Nantes Florentia ASD 04'07''80 700
2 Goatelli Andrea ITA 2006 Nuotatori Trentini 04'12''42 662
3 Salvini Diego ITA 2008 Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina 04'15''06 642
4 Sodi Sergio ITA 2007 Rari Nantes Florentia ASD 04'17''82 621
5 Bargiacchi Giacomo ITA 2008 Tirrenica Nuoto ASD - Viareggio 04'18''39 617
6 Mori Alberto ITA 2008 Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina 04'19''28 611
7 Marasco Giorgio ITA 2008 Tirrenica Nuoto ASD - Viareggio 04'21''86 593
8 Di Sacco Marcello Giancarlo ITA 2007 Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina 04'25''94 566
9 Baccigalupo Davide ITA 2010 Livorno Aquatics ASD 04'31''85 530
10 Sparvieri Matteo ITA 2009 Esseci Nuoto SSD 04'33''59 520
11 Rossi Leonardo ITA 2007 Chimera Nuoto 04'36''34 505
12 Paglianti Giulio ITA 2011 Livorno Aquatics ASD 04'36''48 504
13 Voliani Gabriele ITA 2011 Livorno Aquatics ASD 04'36''82 502
14 Bianucci Matteo ITA 2011 Livorno Aquatics ASD 04'42''29 473
15 Bragagni Francesco ITA 2009 Livorno Aquatics ASD 04'44''74 461
16 Sabatini Raul ITA 2010 Esseci Nuoto SSD 04'48''42 444

50 Farfalla ASSOLUTI Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Rossi Asia ITA 2007 Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina 00'27''64 690
2 Franceschi Sara ITA 1999 Livorno Aquatics ASD 00'27''70 686
3 Biagiotti Matilde ITA 2005 Gruppo Sportivo Fiamme Oro 00'28''84 607
4 Bellotti Vittoria ITA 2008 Nuotatori Trentini 00'28''88 605
5 Frontera Ambra ITA 2006 Rari Nantes Florentia ASD 00'29''08 592
6 Becuzzi Vittoria ITA 2007 Livorno Aquatics ASD 00'29''23 583
7 Sparvieri Arianna ITA 2006 Esseci Nuoto SSD 00'29''39 574
8 Carbone Maria Enrica ITA 2004 Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina 00'29''59 562
9 Salutij Emma ITA 2006 Circolo Nuoto Lucca ASD 00'30''21 528
10 Guarnotta Giada ITA 2005 Livorno Aquatics ASD 00'30''30 524
11 Corucci Matilde ITA 2006 Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina 00'30''42 517
12 Socci Elena ITA 2009 Livorno Aquatics ASD 00'30''88 495
13 Galli Rebecca ITA 2008 Tirrenica Nuoto ASD - Viareggio 00'31''10 484
14 Pisi Chiara ITA 2011 Esseci Nuoto SSD 00'31''15 482
15 Ferraro Giulia ITA 2010 Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina 00'31''45 468
16 Coppoli Lara ITA 2009 Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina 00'31''53 465
17 Mattei Virginia ITA 2007 Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina 00'31''70 457
18 Meucci Elisa ITA 2010 Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina 00'31''75 455
19 Pistolesi Elena ITA 2008 Livorno Aquatics ASD 00'31''98 445
20 Bottacci Lucrezia ITA 2012 Blue Wave Rosignano Solvay ASD 00'32''06 442
21 Sarti Lucrezia ITA 2010 Circolo Nuoto Lucca ASD 00'32''13 439
22 Manzo Giorgia ITA 2009 Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina 00'32''18 437
23 Cianti Maria Vittoria ITA 2010 Certaldo Nuoto SSD 00'32''21 436
24 Bertini Gioia ITA 2009 Livorno Aquatics ASD 00'32''23 435
25 Canigiani Carolina ITA 2008 Livorno Aquatics ASD 00'32''24 435
26 Di Maria Giulia ITA 2010 Livorno Aquatics ASD 00'32''31 432
27 Bigoni Emma ITA 2008 Esseci Nuoto SSD 00'32''43 427
28 Gotta Amelia Lorena ITA 2009 Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina 00'32''73 415
29 Lombardi Angelica ITA 2012 Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina 00'32''81 412
30 Andreotti Emma ITA 2010 Livorno Aquatics ASD 00'32''82 412
31 Meucci Natalia ITA 2010 Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina 00'33''13 400
32 De Masi Ludovica ITA 2009 Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina 00'33''18 399
33 Lo Iacono Alice ITA 2007 Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina 00'33''20 398
34 Falorni Zoe ITA 2012 Blue Wave Rosignano Solvay ASD 00'33''46 389
35 Sbrana Letizia ITA 2010 Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina 00'33''52 387
36 Restifo Noemi ITA 2010 Esseci Nuoto SSD 00'33''58 385
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37 Lo Iacono Giulia ITA 2010 Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina 00'33''63 383
38 Mauro Aurora ITA 2009 Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina 00'33''75 379
39 Agostini Sara ITA 2007 Esseci Nuoto SSD 00'33''76 378
40 Bianchi India Alexandra ITA 2007 Esseci Nuoto SSD 00'34''33 360
41 Tacconi Sara ITA 2006 Esseci Nuoto SSD 00'34''77 346
42 Lisi Elena ITA 2008 Blue Wave Rosignano Solvay ASD 00'35''82 317
43 Parigi Bianca ITA 2012 Esseci Nuoto SSD 00'35''89 315
44 Mingione Lavinia ITA 2011 Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina 00'35''91 314
45 Carnevale Alessia ITA 2008 Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina 00'35''98 313
46 Casini Stella ITA 2009 Livorno Aquatics ASD 00'36''97 288
47 Petralli Virginia ITA 2012 Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina 00'37''24 282
48 Trapani Martina ITA 2011 Esseci Nuoto SSD 00'37''72 271

50 Farfalla ASSOLUTI Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Bove Gianmarco ITA 2007 Livorno Aquatics ASD 00'25''50 666
2 Sonetti Alessandro ITA 2004 Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina 00'25''76 646
3 Mezzacappa Mattia ITA 2009 Nuotatori Trentini 00'26''01 627
4 Ganetti Alessio ITA 2006 Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina 00'26''16 616
5 Pezzatini Tommaso ITA 2005 Rari Nantes Florentia ASD 00'26''54 590
6 Del Frate Giuseppe ITA 2007 Aquaria Pontinia 00'26''59 587
7 Stefanini Gioele ITA 2007 Sesto Sport APD - Sesto Fiorentino 00'26''67 582
8 Bugli Jacopo ITA 2004 Rari Nantes Florentia ASD 00'27''04 558
9 Lombardi Pierpaolo ITA 2007 Aquaria Pontinia 00'27''24 546
10 Rossi Nicolo' ITA 2006 Livorno Aquatics ASD 00'27''40 536
11 Ferrari Fabio ITA 2006 Chimera Nuoto 00'27''56 527
12 Matteoni Marco ITA 2005 Circolo Nuoto Lucca ASD 00'27''62 524
13 Eredia Niccolo' ITA 2008 Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina 00'27''91 508
14 Todaro Christian ITA 2007 Esseci Nuoto SSD 00'28''29 487
15 Mirabella Mattia ITA 2008 Aquaria Pontinia 00'28''36 484
16 Morlando Marco ITA 2008 Chimera Nuoto 00'28''38 483
17 Carpitelli Lorenzo ITA 2007 Certaldo Nuoto SSD 00'28''39 482
18 Marzi Lorenzo ITA 2007 Livorno Aquatics ASD 00'28''42 481
19 Bartoletti Lorenzo ITA 2006 Club Nautico Marina Di Carrara 00'28''50 477
20 Marini Lorenzo ITA 2011 Blue Wave Rosignano Solvay ASD 00'28''67 468
21 Gallerini Carlo ITA 2006 Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina 00'28''82 461
22 Faugno Teo ITA 2009 Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina 00'29''06 450
23 Bottaretto Giorgio ITA 2010 Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina 00'29''17 444
24 Cipriani Tommaso ITA 2008 Rari Nantes Florentia ASD 00'29''30 439
25 Vatteroni Igor ITA 2007 Virtus Buonconvento ASD 00'29''41 434
26 Giorgi Andrea ITA 2004 Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina 00'29''56 427
27 Bertolucci Oliviero ITA 2009 Tirrenica Nuoto ASD - Viareggio 00'29''84 415
28 Cellamare Federico ITA 2008 Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina 00'30''40 393
29 Rossi Leonardo ITA 2007 Chimera Nuoto 00'30''57 386
30 Camiciotti Mathieu ITA 2009 Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina 00'30''70 381
31 Salvadori Pietro ITA 2008 Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina 00'30''76 379
32 Vigilante Lorenzo ITA 2010 Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina 00'31''97 338
33 Marchetti Samuel ITA 2011 Circolo Nuoto Lucca ASD 00'31''99 337
34 Forti Stefano ITA 2010 Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina 00'34''40 271
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Debora Summer Meat (Livorno) - 2° Giornata

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 50 m - 05/07/2025

RISULTATI

200 Rana ASSOLUTI Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Fresia Francesca ITA 2000 Centro Sportivo Carabinieri 02'35''81 688
2 Ongaro Angelica ITA 2006 Rari Nantes Florentia ASD 02'37''54 665
3 Leoncini Ilaria ITA 2001 Certaldo Nuoto SSD 02'49''26 536
4 Bonati Lola ITA 2012 Esseci Nuoto SSD 02'52''45 507
5 Domenichelli Morgana Milagros ITA 2012 Chimera Nuoto 02'53''30 500
6 Carli Alice ITA 2012 Nuotatori Trentini 02'55''54 481
7 Ferretti Vittoria ITA 2011 Livorno Aquatics ASD 02'55''66 480
8 Carloni Silvia ITA 2010 Livorno Aquatics ASD 02'55''78 479
9 Parigi Gaia ITA 2010 Esseci Nuoto SSD 02'58''12 460
10 Ceccarelli Anna ITA 2011 Livorno Aquatics ASD 02'58''33 458
11 Gianquitto Giulia ITA 2012 Chimera Nuoto 03'00''86 439
12 Cadoni Vittoria ITA 2007 Livorno Aquatics ASD 03'02''57 427

Razzi Chiara ITA 2004 Esseci Nuoto SSD 03'02''57 427
14 Valente Olivia ITA 2012 Livorno Aquatics ASD 03'02''61 427
15 Musaj Martina ITA 2010 Certaldo Nuoto SSD 03'07''20 396
16 Favaro Lucrezia ITA 2011 Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina 03'07''35 395
17 Mastromei Alice ITA 2006 Circolo Nuoto Lucca ASD 03'08''19 390
18 Cameli Sara ITA 2010 Certaldo Nuoto SSD 03'08''25 390
19 Tremaroli Sole ITA 2011 Tirrenica Nuoto ASD - Viareggio 03'08''42 389
20 Vincis Giulia ITA 2012 Livorno Aquatics ASD 03'10''29 377
21 Lucente Greta ITA 2011 Certaldo Nuoto SSD 03'10''94 373
22 D'Allestro Lara ITA 2012 Livorno Aquatics ASD 03'11''67 369
23 Cisi Ludovica ITA 2011 Rari Nantes Florentia ASD 03'20''28 323
24 Chesi Eva ITA 2012 Certaldo Nuoto SSD 03'31''39 275
25 Chelli Sara ITA 2012 Rari Nantes Florentia ASD 03'49''77 214

200 Rana ASSOLUTI Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Zoppi Andrea ITA 2005 Rari Nantes Florentia ASD 02'24''08 660
2 Trentinaglia Ivan ITA 2007 Nuotatori Trentini 02'25''27 644
3 Menchetti Alessio ITA 2009 Chimera Nuoto 02'27''61 614
4 De Pasquale Matteo ITA 2009 Circolo Nuoto Lucca ASD 02'35''07 529
5 Campinoti Samuele ITA 2009 Circolo Nuoto Lucca ASD 02'38''52 495
6 Quaglierini Daniele ITA 2011 Livorno Aquatics ASD 02'39''19 489
7 Campinoti Gabriele ITA 2002 Circolo Nuoto Lucca ASD 02'39''69 485
8 Cattani Christian ITA 2009 Circolo Nuoto Lucca ASD 02'39''72 484
9 Corsoni Massimo ITA 2005 Certaldo Nuoto SSD 02'42''31 462
10 Ghiselli Davide ITA 2010 Tirrenica Nuoto ASD - Viareggio 02'43''59 451
11 Indovino Emanuele ITA 2004 Certaldo Nuoto SSD 02'43''88 448
12 Pasquini Leonardo ITA 2011 Chimera Nuoto 02'44''22 446
13 Stellati Gabriele ITA 2011 Blue Wave Rosignano Solvay ASD 02'45''04 439
14 Raffi Leonardo ITA 2010 Chimera Nuoto 02'47''66 419
15 Baraglia Marco ITA 2004 Circolo Nuoto Lucca ASD 02'49''26 407
16 Lucioli Lorenzo ITA 2006 Livorno Aquatics ASD 02'53''02 381
17 Todaro Gabriel ITA 2010 Esseci Nuoto SSD 02'54''18 373
18 Cellamare Federico ITA 2008 Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina 02'54''59 371
19 Bardi Luca ITA 2010 Livorno Aquatics ASD 02'57''01 356
20 Ciardelli Christian ITA 2010 Livorno Aquatics ASD 02'58''41 347
21 Di Nero Alberto Daniel ITA 2011 Tirrenica Nuoto ASD - Viareggio 02'59''31 342
22 Ivani Nicholas ITA 2009 Livorno Aquatics ASD 02'59''72 340
23 Benassi Filippo ITA 2009 Virtus Buonconvento ASD 02'59''83 339
24 Testi Vittorio ITA 2010 Certaldo Nuoto SSD 02'59''93 339
25 Sbragia Giovanni ITA 2011 Livorno Aquatics ASD 03'01''00 333
26 Gulotta Federico ITA 2011 Certaldo Nuoto SSD 03'02''35 325
27 Ghelli Andrea ITA 2011 Certaldo Nuoto SSD 03'11''55 281
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Debora Summer Meat (Livorno) - 2° Giornata

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 50 m - 05/07/2025

RISULTATI

28 Cantini Elia ITA 2011 Blue Wave Rosignano Solvay ASD 03'13''14 274

100 Rana ASSOLUTI Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Lucchesi Lisa ITA 2006 Tirrenica Nuoto ASD - Viareggio 01'12''08 704
2 Ongaro Angelica ITA 2006 Rari Nantes Florentia ASD 01'13''71 658
3 Salutij Emma ITA 2006 Circolo Nuoto Lucca ASD 01'14''96 626
4 Socci Elena ITA 2009 Livorno Aquatics ASD 01'16''89 580
5 Carli Alice ITA 2012 Nuotatori Trentini 01'19''36 527
6 Bonati Lola ITA 2012 Esseci Nuoto SSD 01'20''82 499
7 Domenichelli Morgana Milagros ITA 2012 Chimera Nuoto 01'20''99 496
8 Keta Noemi ITA 2008 Blue Wave Rosignano Solvay ASD 01'21''08 494
9 Gori Cecilia ITA 2011 Tirrenica Nuoto ASD - Viareggio 01'21''20 492
10 Ferretti Vittoria ITA 2011 Livorno Aquatics ASD 01'21''53 486
11 Cadoni Vittoria ITA 2007 Livorno Aquatics ASD 01'21''54 486
12 Parigi Gaia ITA 2010 Esseci Nuoto SSD 01'21''92 479

Casagrande Martina ITA 2012 Livorno Aquatics ASD 01'21''92 479
14 Ceccarelli Anna ITA 2011 Livorno Aquatics ASD 01'22''35 472
15 Rosca Djulietta ITA 2012 Chimera Nuoto 01'23''09 459
16 Gianquitto Giulia ITA 2012 Chimera Nuoto 01'24''47 437
17 Cianti Maria Vittoria ITA 2010 Certaldo Nuoto SSD 01'24''75 433
18 Valente Olivia ITA 2012 Livorno Aquatics ASD 01'25''60 420
19 Vincis Giulia ITA 2012 Livorno Aquatics ASD 01'25''90 416
20 Palo Federica ITA 1994 Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina 01'27''12 398
21 Mastromei Alice ITA 2006 Circolo Nuoto Lucca ASD 01'27''62 392
22 Musaj Martina ITA 2010 Certaldo Nuoto SSD 01'28''10 385
23 D'Allestro Lara ITA 2012 Livorno Aquatics ASD 01'28''86 375
24 Cameli Sara ITA 2010 Certaldo Nuoto SSD 01'29''28 370
25 Senesi Asia ITA 2012 Chimera Nuoto 01'30''03 361
26 Tremaroli Sole ITA 2011 Tirrenica Nuoto ASD - Viareggio 01'30''10 360
27 Pancini Sveva ITA 2011 Chimera Nuoto 01'30''27 358
28 Lucente Greta ITA 2011 Certaldo Nuoto SSD 01'30''97 350
29 Bacci Teresa ITA 2010 Certaldo Nuoto SSD 01'31''80 340
30 Leoncini Ginevra ITA 2004 Certaldo Nuoto SSD 01'32''21 336
31 Carnevale Giulia ITA 2005 Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina 01'32''69 331
32 Lazzerini Greta ITA 2012 Esseci Nuoto SSD 01'33''98 317
33 Guarnotta Greta ITA 2011 Livorno Aquatics ASD 01'34''47 312
34 Taliani Allegra ITA 2012 Livorno Aquatics ASD 01'34''65 311
35 Cisi Ludovica ITA 2011 Rari Nantes Florentia ASD 01'34''84 309
36 Guidoni Dalila ITA 2012 Livorno Aquatics ASD 01'35''16 306
37 Parigi Bianca ITA 2012 Esseci Nuoto SSD 01'40''07 263
38 Chelli Sara ITA 2012 Rari Nantes Florentia ASD 01'46''69 217
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Debora Summer Meat (Livorno) - 2° Giornata

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 50 m - 05/07/2025

RISULTATI

100 Rana ASSOLUTI Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Faggian Fabio ITA 2007 Rari Nantes Florentia ASD 01'04''25 693
2 Palaj Alonso ITA 2007 Livorno Aquatics ASD 01'06''67 620
3 Trentinaglia Ivan ITA 2007 Nuotatori Trentini 01'06''73 619
4 Sodi Sergio ITA 2007 Rari Nantes Florentia ASD 01'07''56 596
5 Marcucci Alessio ITA 2002 Livorno Aquatics ASD 01'07''98 585
6 Mattanini Vanni ITA 2007 Esseci Nuoto SSD 01'08''04 584
7 De Giovanelli Fabiano ITA 2006 Nuotatori Trentini 01'08''58 570
8 Menchetti Alessio ITA 2009 Chimera Nuoto 01'08''91 562

Cappellini Niccolo' ITA 2009 Esseci Nuoto SSD 01'08''91 562
10 Tondi Federico ITA 2009 Nuotatori Trentini 01'09''04 559
11 Bertonelli Lorenzo ITA 2007 Virtus Buonconvento ASD 01'11''61 501
12 Bartalucci Giacomo ITA 2004 Certaldo Nuoto SSD 01'12''13 490
13 Cattani Christian ITA 2009 Circolo Nuoto Lucca ASD 01'12''49 483
14 Corsoni Massimo ITA 2005 Certaldo Nuoto SSD 01'12''65 479
15 Quaglierini Daniele ITA 2011 Livorno Aquatics ASD 01'12''77 477
16 Stellati Gabriele ITA 2011 Blue Wave Rosignano Solvay ASD 01'13''88 456
17 Lucioli Lorenzo ITA 2006 Livorno Aquatics ASD 01'14''32 448
18 Ghiselli Davide ITA 2010 Tirrenica Nuoto ASD - Viareggio 01'14''39 447
19 Campinoti Samuele ITA 2009 Circolo Nuoto Lucca ASD 01'14''63 442
20 Baldi Giacomo ITA 2006 Livorno Aquatics ASD 01'14''90 437
21 Ruffoli Vieri ITA 2009 Esseci Nuoto SSD 01'15''43 428
22 Baroni Francesco ITA 2009 Livorno Aquatics ASD 01'15''59 426
23 Martinelli Iacopo ITA 2010 Livorno Aquatics ASD 01'16''70 407
24 Baraglia Marco ITA 2004 Circolo Nuoto Lucca ASD 01'17''10 401
25 Rotundo Stefano ITA 2007 Livorno Aquatics ASD 01'17''48 395
26 Recchia Lorenzo ITA 2009 Livorno Aquatics ASD 01'18''50 380
27 Marchetti Samuel ITA 2011 Circolo Nuoto Lucca ASD 01'19''39 367
28 Bardi Luca ITA 2010 Livorno Aquatics ASD 01'20''69 350
29 Benassi Filippo ITA 2009 Virtus Buonconvento ASD 01'21''12 344
30 Ivani Nicholas ITA 2009 Livorno Aquatics ASD 01'21''84 335
31 Sbragia Giovanni ITA 2011 Livorno Aquatics ASD 01'23''58 315
32 Ciardelli Christian ITA 2010 Livorno Aquatics ASD 01'24''40 306
33 Gulotta Federico ITA 2011 Certaldo Nuoto SSD 01'24''42 305
34 Gambini Mattia ITA 2010 Chimera Nuoto 01'25''72 292
35 Giotti Brando ITA 2011 Certaldo Nuoto SSD 01'27''42 275
36 Barbani Luca ITA 2011 Livorno Aquatics ASD 01'27''53 274
37 Debenedetti Davide ITA 2011 Tirrenica Nuoto ASD - Viareggio 01'32''45 232
38 Messina Gabriele Giovanni ITA 2010 Certaldo Nuoto SSD 01'32''71 230
39 Cerbai Niccolo' ITA 2011 Certaldo Nuoto SSD 01'34''65 217
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Debora Summer Meat (Livorno) - 2° Giornata

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 50 m - 05/07/2025

RISULTATI

200 Dorso ASSOLUTI Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Masetti Zoe ITA 2003 Rari Nantes Florentia ASD 02'22''89 640
2 Leu Emmanuela ROU 2010 Club Nautico Marina Di Carrara 02'24''16 623
3 De Fusco Bianca ITA 2010 Livorno Aquatics ASD 02'27''75 578
4 Frendo Zoe ITA 2009 Tirrenica Nuoto ASD - Viareggio 02'30''66 546
5 Baccei Mia ITA 2010 Virtus Buonconvento ASD 02'33''47 516
6 Magrini Elisa ITA 2011 Tirrenica Nuoto ASD - Viareggio 02'33''67 514
7 Galgani Diana ITA 2012 Certaldo Nuoto SSD 02'34''10 510
8 Lagaxo Elena ITA 2012 Livorno Aquatics ASD 02'35''44 497
9 De Santi Sara ITA 2009 Certaldo Nuoto SSD 02'36''28 489
10 Ioppi Viviana ITA 2011 Club Nautico Marina Di Carrara 02'36''35 488
11 Cecchi Bianca ITA 2010 Esseci Nuoto SSD 02'36''96 482
12 Cocchini Sofia ITA 2011 Livorno Aquatics ASD 02'37''16 481
13 Cianti Deva Maria ITA 2008 Certaldo Nuoto SSD 02'38''57 468
14 Murgia Emma ITA 2012 Livorno Aquatics ASD 02'39''76 457
15 Fiorucci Giusi ITA 2011 Chimera Nuoto 02'39''89 456
16 Del Corona Ottavia ITA 2011 Livorno Aquatics ASD 02'40''88 448
17 Donati Sarti Sofia ITA 2011 Esseci Nuoto SSD 02'42''12 438
18 Marzuoli Chiara ITA 2011 Certaldo Nuoto SSD 02'43''84 424
19 Paternostro Gaia ITA 2012 Blue Wave Rosignano Solvay ASD 02'47''29 398
20 Ioppi Michela ITA 2008 Club Nautico Marina Di Carrara 02'50''58 376
21 Celiberti Nicole ITA 2012 Esseci Nuoto SSD 02'50''59 376
22 Tatti Bianca ITA 2012 Esseci Nuoto SSD 02'50''60 376
23 Curiardi Elena ITA 2011 Livorno Aquatics ASD 02'51''14 372

200 Dorso ASSOLUTI Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Bove Gianmarco ITA 2007 Livorno Aquatics ASD 02'08''65 658
2 Ferrari Fabio ITA 2006 Chimera Nuoto 02'16''26 554
3 Senesi Tommaso ITA 2009 Chimera Nuoto 02'18''26 530
4 Giorgini Davide ITA 2009 Club Nautico Marina Di Carrara 02'18''62 526
5 Santurro Giacomo ITA 2006 Esseci Nuoto SSD 02'20''57 504
6 Rossi Nicolo' ITA 2006 Livorno Aquatics ASD 02'21''20 497
7 Cortopassi Luca ITA 2011 Tirrenica Nuoto ASD - Viareggio 02'21''55 494
8 Navarria Tommaso ITA 2009 Livorno Aquatics ASD 02'22''54 484
9 Muracchioli Federico ITA 2011 Virtus Buonconvento ASD 02'27''18 439
10 Raffi Leonardo ITA 2010 Chimera Nuoto 02'28''24 430
11 Cini Alessandro ITA 2011 Livorno Aquatics ASD 02'29''57 418
12 Carpitelli Leonardo ITA 2010 Certaldo Nuoto SSD 02'29''64 418
13 Mannucci Morgan ITA 2010 Livorno Aquatics ASD 02'33''09 390
14 Testi Vittorio ITA 2010 Certaldo Nuoto SSD 02'40''04 342
15 Colella Ettore Libero ITA 2011 Rari Nantes Florentia ASD 02'41''94 330
16 Cerbai Niccolo' ITA 2011 Certaldo Nuoto SSD 02'55''62 258
17 Giotti Brando ITA 2011 Certaldo Nuoto SSD 02'56''12 256
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Debora Summer Meat (Livorno) - 2° Giornata

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 50 m - 05/07/2025

RISULTATI

200 Misti ASSOLUTI Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Sbaragli Azzurra ITA 2003 Rari Nantes Florentia ASD 02'24''12 670
2 Lucchesi Lisa ITA 2006 Tirrenica Nuoto ASD - Viareggio 02'25''26 654
3 Gori Marangon Mariasole ITA 2008 Rari Nantes Florentia ASD 02'27''88 620
4 Fontanelli Irene ITA 2006 Livorno Aquatics ASD 02'28''14 617
5 Galli Rebecca ITA 2008 Tirrenica Nuoto ASD - Viareggio 02'33''05 559

Zenobi Iris ITA 2012 Nuotatori Trentini 02'33''05 559
7 Pistolesi Elena ITA 2008 Livorno Aquatics ASD 02'33''21 557
8 Di Maria Giulia ITA 2010 Livorno Aquatics ASD 02'33''91 550
9 Porciatti Mia Ada Irina ITA 2007 Livorno Aquatics ASD 02'34''50 543
10 Petroni Greta ITA 2011 Livorno Aquatics ASD 02'34''53 543
11 Bernini Ginevra ITA 2006 Livorno Aquatics ASD 02'35''41 534
12 Sacchetti Isabella ITA 2012 Chimera Nuoto 02'35''71 531
13 Rosca Djulietta ITA 2012 Chimera Nuoto 02'36''11 527
14 Bottacci Lucrezia ITA 2012 Blue Wave Rosignano Solvay ASD 02'37''52 513
15 Santarelli Anna ITA 2012 Livorno Aquatics ASD 02'37''86 509
16 Casagrande Martina ITA 2012 Livorno Aquatics ASD 02'40''36 486
17 Andreotti Emma ITA 2010 Livorno Aquatics ASD 02'40''37 486
18 Carloni Silvia ITA 2010 Livorno Aquatics ASD 02'40''59 484
19 Salvini Emma ITA 2010 Livorno Aquatics ASD 02'41''55 475
20 Senesi Asia ITA 2012 Chimera Nuoto 02'41''70 474
21 Raffa Mia ITA 2012 Tirrenica Nuoto ASD - Viareggio 02'41''99 471
22 Domenichelli Morgana Milagros ITA 2012 Chimera Nuoto 02'42''85 464
23 Dal Monte Giulia ITA 2011 Rari Nantes Florentia ASD 02'42''92 463

Ferretti Vittoria ITA 2011 Livorno Aquatics ASD 02'42''92 463
25 Murgia Noemi ITA 2012 Livorno Aquatics ASD 02'45''16 445
26 Lamanna Chiara ITA 2012 Rari Nantes Florentia ASD 02'46''61 433
27 Pancini Sveva ITA 2011 Chimera Nuoto 02'46''74 432
28 Bettiol Gaia ITA 2012 Certaldo Nuoto SSD 02'48''00 423
29 Leoncini Ginevra ITA 2004 Certaldo Nuoto SSD 02'49''63 411
30 Cameli Sara ITA 2010 Certaldo Nuoto SSD 02'50''22 406
31 Frulli Aurora ITA 2012 Chimera Nuoto 02'51''03 400
32 Bisordi Alice ITA 2012 Circolo Nuoto Lucca ASD 02'51''15 400
33 Vincis Giulia ITA 2012 Livorno Aquatics ASD 02'55''20 373
34 Guarnotta Greta ITA 2011 Livorno Aquatics ASD 02'59''22 348
35 Jacobacci Matilde ITA 2011 Rari Nantes Florentia ASD 03'00''60 340
36 Taliani Allegra ITA 2012 Livorno Aquatics ASD 03'01''11 337
37 Cisi Ludovica ITA 2011 Rari Nantes Florentia ASD 03'01''71 334

200 Misti ASSOLUTI Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Aldrighetti Biagio ITA 2008 Nuotatori Trentini 02'04''86 761
2 Zoppi Andrea ITA 2005 Rari Nantes Florentia ASD 02'06''94 724
3 Faggian Fabio ITA 2007 Rari Nantes Florentia ASD 02'09''76 678
4 Pezzatini Tommaso ITA 2005 Rari Nantes Florentia ASD 02'10''10 672
5 Berti Alessandro ITA 2004 Livorno Aquatics ASD 02'10''74 662
6 Bruzzo Pietro ITA 2004 Livorno Aquatics ASD 02'12''06 643
7 Pacini Cosimo ITA 2010 Livorno Aquatics ASD 02'12''93 630
8 Bonivento Luca ITA 2009 Nuotatori Trentini 02'13''16 627
9 Marasco Giorgio ITA 2008 Tirrenica Nuoto ASD - Viareggio 02'17''60 568
10 Menchetti Alessio ITA 2009 Chimera Nuoto 02'18''21 561
11 De Pasquale Matteo ITA 2009 Circolo Nuoto Lucca ASD 02'18''35 559
12 Barberi Michele Francesco Neri ITA 2007 Tirrenica Nuoto ASD - Viareggio 02'20''29 536
13 Viani Giovanni ITA 2008 Certaldo Nuoto SSD 02'20''75 531
14 Quaglierini Daniele ITA 2011 Livorno Aquatics ASD 02'23''09 505
15 Sabatini Alessandro ITA 2007 Esseci Nuoto SSD 02'23''40 502
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Debora Summer Meat (Livorno) - 2° Giornata

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 50 m - 05/07/2025

RISULTATI

Vatteroni Igor ITA 2007 Virtus Buonconvento ASD 02'23''40 502
17 Uruci Lorenzo ALB 2009 Livorno Aquatics ASD 02'23''47 501
18 Rossi Leonardo ITA 2007 Chimera Nuoto 02'25''30 482
19 Baccigalupo Davide ITA 2010 Livorno Aquatics ASD 02'26''61 470
20 Corsoni Massimo ITA 2005 Certaldo Nuoto SSD 02'27''37 462
21 Bianucci Matteo ITA 2011 Livorno Aquatics ASD 02'27''78 459
22 Campinoti Samuele ITA 2009 Circolo Nuoto Lucca ASD 02'28''31 454
23 Rotundo Stefano ITA 2007 Livorno Aquatics ASD 02'28''79 449
24 Voliani Gabriele ITA 2011 Livorno Aquatics ASD 02'28''97 448
25 Paglianti Giulio ITA 2011 Livorno Aquatics ASD 02'29''21 445
26 Ruffoli Vieri ITA 2009 Esseci Nuoto SSD 02'29''29 445
27 Raffi Leonardo ITA 2010 Chimera Nuoto 02'29''37 444
28 Stellati Gabriele ITA 2011 Blue Wave Rosignano Solvay ASD 02'29''47 443
29 Bazzichi Manuel ITA 2010 Tirrenica Nuoto ASD - Viareggio 02'32''13 420
30 Sabatini Raul ITA 2010 Esseci Nuoto SSD 02'33''30 411
31 Falchi Alessio ITA 2011 Livorno Aquatics ASD 02'37''56 378
32 Di Nero Alberto Daniel ITA 2011 Tirrenica Nuoto ASD - Viareggio 02'38''96 368
33 Kammakh Anuar ITA 2010 Livorno Aquatics ASD 02'40''51 358
34 Marchetti Samuel ITA 2011 Circolo Nuoto Lucca ASD 02'40''63 357
35 De Pasquale Jacopo ITA 2011 Circolo Nuoto Lucca ASD 02'42''09 347
36 Barbani Luca ITA 2011 Livorno Aquatics ASD 02'43''02 341
37 Colella Ettore Libero ITA 2011 Rari Nantes Florentia ASD 02'48''54 309

800 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Gioffredi Letizia ITA 2006 Rari Nantes Florentia ASD 09'00''04 723
2 Fraschetti Chiara ITA 2008 Livorno Aquatics ASD 09'01''87 716
3 Romoli Margherita ITA 2009 Rari Nantes Florentia ASD 09'15''13 666
4 Minervino Martina ITA 2007 Chimera Nuoto 09'40''87 581
5 Napoli Adele ITA 2012 Chimera Nuoto 09'46''11 565
6 Franch Giada ITA 2012 Nuotatori Trentini 09'48''36 559
7 Mazzeschi Natalia ITA 2010 Chimera Nuoto 09'52''61 547
8 Maraghini Greta Viola ITA 2011 Chimera Nuoto 10'01''93 522
9 Gianquitto Giulia ITA 2012 Chimera Nuoto 10'14''41 491

800 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Faggian Fabio ITA 2007 Rari Nantes Florentia ASD 08'33''71 681
2 Goatelli Andrea ITA 2006 Nuotatori Trentini 08'46''93 631
3 Raffi Leonardo ITA 2010 Chimera Nuoto 09'17''19 534
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Debora Summer Meat (Livorno) - 2° Giornata

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 50 m - 05/07/2025

RISULTATI

4x100 Misti ASSOLUTI Femmine

Pos Società Tempo Pti

1 Nuotatori Trentini 04'38''43 560
(Giacomini Ludovica, Carli Alice, Franch Giada, Zenobi Iris)

2 Livorno Aquatics ASD 04'38''89 558
(De Fusco Bianca, Socci Elena, Di Maria Giulia, Andreotti Emma)

3 Chimera Nuoto 04'40''31 549
(Sacchetti Isabella, Domenichelli Morgana Milagros, Mattioli Margherita, Fiorucci Giusi)

4 Livorno Aquatics ASD 04'49''81 497
(Lagaxo Elena, Ferretti Vittoria, Petroni Greta, Casagrande Martina)

5 Chimera Nuoto 05'01''84 440
(Senesi Asia, Gianquitto Giulia, Frulli Aurora, Rosca Djulietta)

4x100 Misti ASSOLUTI Maschi

Pos Società Tempo Pti

1 Rari Nantes Florentia ASD 03'54''43 686
(Zoppi Andrea, Faggian Fabio, Pezzatini Tommaso, Sodi Sergio)

2 Livorno Aquatics ASD 03'59''37 644
(Bove Gianmarco, Palaj Alonso, Franceschi Luca, Pacini Cosimo)

3 Livorno Aquatics ASD 04'13''95 539
(Uruci Lorenzo, Quaglierini Daniele, Navarria Tommaso, Bianucci Matteo)

4 Chimera Nuoto 04'19''85 503
(Giorni Alberto, Menchetti Alessio, Senesi Tommaso, Raffi Leonardo)
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